
Completare

I.D.: 61214375

Data publicarii	22.09.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 112,61 RON - 112,61 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON ROBINET FONTA DS3/4 1 Buc 39.4958 39.4958
COT RAPID DN25 2 Buc 5.0420 10.0840 MUFA MIXTA DN 25x3/4 FE 2 Buc 2.5210 5.0420
RAMIF SCURG 110/110/45 1 Buc 10.9244 10.9244 STY 690-J SIFON DREAPTA 90 1 Buc 7.5630
7.5630 STY 652 SIFON H=8CM 1 Buc 7.5630 7.5630 STY 505 INALTATOR INOX 2 Buc 15.9664
31.9328 112.605
